Last Name
Anderson
Angle
Austin
Babcock
Beer

Blair
Blenker
Borkoski
Brandes
Brandstatter
Brindowski
Curatola
Dalamangas
Daleness
Danihel
Drifka
Drljaca
Duelge
Fiegel
Gard
Geiger
Gover
Gregg
Grzybowski
Haftarski
Harrison
Hein
Hirsch
Kardelis
Keough
Kierzek
Klamert
Klovas
Knasinski
Koeferl
Kopecky
Krysiak
Kusek
Lambert
Leair
Leonard
Lewkowski
Lubecke
Macht
Mattek
Megna
Miller
Miller
Missiaen
Mroz
Muench
Noel

Oium
Passey
Pennell
Pollen
Prunuske
Radovich

First Name
Naomi
Abigalil
Abby
Tyler
Patrick
Matthew
Margaret
Alexander
Angela
Jay

Emily
Dominic
Elianna
Brady
Owen
Miya
Ethan
Ava

Seth
Maria
Kassidy
Johnathan
Morgan
Zachary
Izaak
Kate
Joseph
Elizabeth
Jordan
Margaret
Joshua
Eddie
Owen
Mollie
Rachel
Ryan
Jack
Sophie
Isabella
Madalynn
lan

Bella
Brett
Nathan
Margaux
Anna
Isabella
Madelynne
Paul
Alexander
Anna
Talan
John

Eli
Joseph
Leah
Luke
Joshua

Grade Session

10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
11
10
11
11
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
10
10
10

Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 2
Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 1
Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 1
Old Testament - Session 3

New Testament - Session 3
Prayer - Session 3

Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 1
New Testament - Session 3

Mary & the Saints - Session 3
Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 1
New Testament - Session 3

New Testament - Session 3

Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 2
Sacraments - Session 3

Old Testament - Session 3

Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 2
Liturgy - Session 3

Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 1
Liturgy - Session 3

Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 1
Mary & the Saints - Session 3
Sacraments - Session 3

New Testament - Session 3
Liturgy - Session 3

Old Testament - Session 3

New Testament - Session 3

Being Catholic - Session 3- Grp 1
Sacraments - Session 3

Liturgy - Session 3

Old Testament - Session 3

Old Testament - Session 3

Prayer - Session 3

New Testament - Session 3

Old Testament - Session 3

New Testament - Session 3

Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 1
Prayer - Session 3

Sacraments - Session 3

Prayer - Session 3

Liturgy - Session 3

Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 2
Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 2
Liturgy - Session 3

Mary & the Saints - Session 3
Prayer - Session 3

Old Testament - Session 3

New Testament - Session 3
Sacraments - Session 3

Being Catholic - Session 3- Grp 1
Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 2
Liturgy - Session 3

Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 2
Old Testament - Session 3

Old Testament - Session 3
Sacraments - Session 3

Liturgy - Session 3

Mary & the Saints - Session 3
Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 1



Last Name
Rauth
Rector
Reedy
Ritzow
Roegner
Roegner
Rutkowski
Sadler
Sardina
Schaal
Schmidt
Schmit
Schneider
Sebranek
Selke
Slonac
Snifka
Sperka
Sprunk
Strzyzewski
Szeflinski
Tiedemann
Tiedemann
Tousey
Treichel
Tschudy
Vogt
Walechka
Walloch
Wendt

First Name
Jordan
Brady
Megan
Benjamin
Nicole
Evan
Eden
Autumn
Braden
Clayton
Lindsey
Logan
Max
Connor
Matthew
Ryan
Payton
George
Erik
Hannah
Jack
Nolan
Andrew
Julia
Jacob
Emily
John
Louis
Courtney
Mason

10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
10

Grade Session

Liturgy - Session 3

Old Testament - Session 3

Mary & the Saints - Session 3
New Testament - Session 3
Liturgy - Session 3

Sacraments - Session 3

Prayer - Session 3

Mary & the Saints - Session 3
Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 2
Mary & the Saints - Session 3
Prayer - Session 3

Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 2
Mary & the Saints - Session 3
Mary & the Saints - Session 3
New Testament - Session 3

Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 2
Sacraments - Session 3

Prayer - Session 3

Sacraments - Session 3

Prayer - Session 3

Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 2
Old Testament - Session 3

Prayer - Session 3

Liturgy - Session 3

Sacraments - Session 3

Prayer - Session 3

Being Catholic - Session 3 - Grp 2
Mary & the Saints - Session 3
Being Catholic - Session 3- Grp 1
Sacraments - Session 3



